AYM-60 SERIES
AC/DC Power Module 60W, Industrial & Medical Safety
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
2015/05/22  REV:5   Page 1 of 5
FEATURES
►Fully Encapsulated Plastic Case for
PCB, Chassis and DIN-Rail Mounting Version
►Universal Input 85~264VAC, 47~440Hz

temperature range of -40°C to +80°C. Universal input voltage 85-264VAC and UL/IEC/EN safety approvals including medical safety and UL508 listing
qualify these power supplies modules for applications in products with worldwide markets.EMI-filter meets EN55022, class B and FCC,part15, class B.
The AYM-60 series power modules provide an economical solution for many space critical applications in commercial, medical and industrial electronic
equipment.
Model Selection Guide
Model
Number
Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.) 115VAC, 60Hz 230VAC, 50Hz
Max. @Max. Load @Max. Load, 115VAC
VDC mA mA(typ.) μF %
AYM-60S051 5.1 10000 880 528 8000 84
AYM-60S12 12 5000 1000 600 3900 87
AYM-60S15 15 4000 1000 600 3300 87
AYM-60S24 24 2500 1000 600 1500 87
AYM-60S48 48 1250 988 593 680 88
Input Specifications
Parameter Model Min. Typ. Max. Unit
AC Voltage Input Range
All Models